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From: murray heasley <murray.heasley@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 8 July 2014 9:46 p.m.

To: brian.williams@dol.govt.nz

Subject: IANZ

Hi, Brian,

NZQA have given JANZ a clean bill of health.

Has immigration done the same?
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Martin Prowse

From: murray heasley <murray.heasley@gmail.com>
Sent: Monday, 23 June 2014 12:58 p.m,

To: brian.williams@dol.govt.nz

Subject: Fraudulent graduates

Dear Brian,
Thank you for meeting with me earlier today.

I did not catch all the names mentioned by Brendon Tampus in Countdown but two name® of students I d
recall he said had been granted work search visas were Yoradyl Chua (Beautv.burja@g? hog.com) ar

Zysa Debbie Salcedo (Zysagur]l 08(@vahoo.com) but there were four or 5 in éﬁ imed have t@; d
i

visas.

I guess I was in shock at the news and how it was delivered t @@m @a@z; nvolved.
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Martin Prowse
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From: murray heasley <murray.heasley@gmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, 12 June 2014 11:40 p.m.
To: brian.williams@dol.govt.nz
Subject: Re: IANZ
Attachments: June diplomas.jpg; June diplomas.jpg2.jpg; Christopher Ryan Gutierrez june
2014.docx

Dear Brian,

I enclose pictures posted showing the "diplomas" that have now been given to those
more than a month after the "graduation” in June.

grathuated" on May 3.

The diplomas are invalid and fraudulent. A tutor was fired to remove hiy

romthe \soene on t
ade the allocaly

impossible as their "diplomas" had been conferred. Exzur Pera]ta
papers, such grades being invalid if after May 3 and fi-

Furthermore 70% is a pass at IANZ and how is it

to assign such grades.
Mr Reginald James only recently @g

paper and she was in Palmers

8

parlicipat%
Mul ‘il 1s-by the other 20 students and you can see the damage occurring here.

You will see Mr Exzur Peralta and his wife, Zarah Peralta flanking these students. They are the orchestrators
of all of this.

All of this, and much else besides, is likely to feature soon on a television investigative journalism
programme. The last time I saw you was the first time I had heard from them but since then it has gone
much further. I am letting you know this as a matter of courtesy and in the interests of transparency and
openness of the process.

The latest further outrage of diplomas now handed out is just further proof that TANZ has no intention of
stopping its practices.

You will soon have these students handing in copies of this "diploma" as evidence of their right to pursue a
work search visa and this will happen before the channel 3 programme airs.

I am not sure how NZQA is handling this but I trust they will act as the mandated authority might be
expected to act, representing the New Zealand public interest. In any event, it will be in the public arena

soon enough and I promised to keep you updated on this.
1



Regards,

Murray

On Fri, May 30, 2014 at 1:50 PM, murray heasley <nwrray.heaslev@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Bryan,

Nga mihi kia koe

Thank you for the meeting this morning.
I was very impressed with your professionalism and the courtesy with which y %your

n
ashion i‘:b% NES, 1

¢n he should explain
| Commonwealth Visa

JemyNZAR

N
W &
%@h migrati&@hemﬁt fmancially from this to the great harm of the client.

Clearly the Peralta
I enclose gx@gen‘cs and a promotional advertisement about Mr Peralta's marketing
D

trip to his na land, after the "graduation”. from May 5th but with seminars beginning on the
7th. You will se

hitps:/www. facebook.conyInters ]

%
b {9}
LW

of the bogus graduation ceremony on this Facebook page and the party afterwards, have
multiplier effect on the Facebook pages of the "graduates”, adding far more fuel to this

The ma i
Eictio fire.
Please feel fiee to ask fro my any other material you might find relevant and I shall be happy to assist you.
Kind regards,

Naku noa na,

Murray

Py Nopras Paoer Heaslex












Christopher Ryan Gutierrez
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Martin Prowse
b ______________________________________________________________________________________________ ]

From: murray heasley <murray.heasley@gmail.com>
Sent: Friday, 30 May 2014 2:05 p.m.

To: brian.williams@dol.govt.nz

Subject: Rowel Mercado

Attachments: rowel Mercado?2 jpg; Rowel Mercado.docx

Here is an advertisement for Mr Rowel Mercado, a conduit for clients to IANZ

and all that portends-( @ «

Dr Murray Peter Heasley «® @

SN

NHERS

%@%@@@

St
B %@@%
O



Study, Work, & Migrate in New Zealand
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Telephone 63 2 6593416
Mobile 63 917 8943424
Fax 63 2 6593417

Email infoé horizonsnz.conz

Website www horizonsnz.co.nz
Licence Status -
CURRENT What does this mean?

Licence Type -
FULL pead more abow cence types

Expiry Date - @
31 March 2015 @

Ficence history @

Relationship to Organisat

DIRECTOR @
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SS ADDRESS
HOrizoNs New Zealand Immigration Consulting Inc

Unit 610 City & tand Mega Plaza
ADB Ave, Corner Garnet Road
Ortigas Center- -~ .
Pasig City ‘1605

PhEl_ippipe's . _

SERVICE ADDRESS

Unit 610 City & Land Mega Plaza
ADB Ave, corner Gérnet Road
Ortigas Center

Pasig City 1605

Phiiippiné_s _

POSTAL ADDRESS
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Martin Prowse

From: murray heasley <murray.heasley@gmail.com>

Sent; Friday, 30 May 2014 1:51 p.m.

To: brian.williams@dol.govt.nz

Subject: TANZ

Attachments: 10271503 _855376977813083_9216756035230766617_n (1),jpg; german repjpg;

NZ Immigration Help Service document.docx

Dear Bryan,

Nga mihi kia koe

Thank you for the meeting this morning. @ @ E >
I was very impressed with your professionalism and the courtesy h y 1 cond elf in
relationship to the matters raised and although I am sure youg fin I times, it
is heartening to know that traditional civility and constru el g ent 1 aj 1

I mentioned an immigration agent who is a party,
aware of what is happening at IANZ but if h
himself and why his accreditation sho 1‘ev0 ed, A
are also involved in funneling un ents heraas
April 13th entry on the IAN F @
https:/fwww. iacebook@m 1 1 ahouaﬂ&sgé@

NZ2fref=photo

y. 1 aginot wg he and his wife are

e does, then he should explain
wet Mercado and Commonwealth Visa
ou will see this person and others on the

Clearly ¥: and \@%on agents benefit financially from this to the great harm of the client.

I enclose mfm At of these agents and a promotional advertisement about Mr Peralta's marketing

ol tWwo days after the "graduvation". from May 5th but with seminars beginning on the
the MO at work.

The pictures of the bogus graduation ceremony on this Facebook page and the party afierwards, have
had a massive multiplier effect on the Facebook pages of the "graduates", adding far more fuel to this
unfortunate fire.

Please feel free to ask fro my any other material you might find relevant and I shall be happy to assist you.
Kind regards,

Naku noa na,

Murray

Dr Murray Peter Heasley
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NZ Immigration Help Service
LIA Holger Weischede has just arrived at our NZ Immigration Help Service - Manila Office today
bringing this great news!

Be part of our successes. get in fouch with us now.

U

Jamillah Rolle
INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY OF NEW ZEALAND WILL HOST A FREE SEMINAR ON HOW

TO GAIN QUALIFICATIONS IN NEW ZEALAND THRU THE STUDY-WORK-RESIDENCY
PATHWAY!

Join us on May 7, 2014 at 7:00pm held at 28th Floor Executive Lounge Medical Plaza San
Miguel Ave. Orfigas Center, Pasig City.

Reserve a seat by texting your full name to: 08423851861 or call 02 7063423

Check out our website to know more about us:www.nzimmigrationhelpservice.com
Like us on Facebook: NZ Immigration Help Service - Manila



training tamponem and releted loarning

experiontes for shudents. @

e The lnternationst Acedamy of
% Mow Ecolard (WANZ} offers o fulf
fwakheare programme with on-thejob

ion Help Service and The International Academy of New Zealand (IANZ)
he foliowing events!



OImimen

We are excited to see both of you in New Zealand.



Like - Comment - Share
¢ Kacelyn Ramos Villanueva and Ed Labitad like this.

NZ Immigration Help Service - Manila

XV

Our International Marketing O
Academy of New Zealand

Like - Comment - Share
e  Min Norris, Owen Steve Rapirap and 2 others like this.

The host's name is Arnel Avila.

NZ Immigration Help Service - Manila added 57 photos to the album Grand Seminar with The Internationat Academy
of New Zealand.




Like - Comment - Share
o lanee Atlenza, Josephine Anonuevo, NZ Immigration Help Service - Manilaand 2 others like this.



Grand Seminar with
The International
Academy of New

Zealand

Ev NZ Immigration Help Service -~ Manila - Uy,

NZ Immigration Help Service - Manila




Like - Comment - Share
¢ NZ Immigration Help Service - Manila, Marydel Edon Lucagbo and Ch%sta’ “dgal Ilkef:

N@
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;'at;cm HeafhService ita - Updated abowt a woek 5o Taben 2l Burnham Suites Hotel

@In nigration Help Service - Manila, Marydel Edon Lucagho and Christian Ramaes Cudal like this.

NZ Immiaration Help Service - Bicol

Seminar in LEEGAZPE with the International Academy of New Zealand (5 photos)
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http:#/nz.linkedin.com/pub/hcloer-weischede/33/787/453

Immigration Help Service - Bicol

Way 21

Event Partnership with the International Academy of New Zealand {6 photos)
Seminar in CBD Plaza Hotel, Naga City




Like - - Share
6 people like this.

NZ Immigration Help Service - Bicol
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3 people like this.
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Like - Reply * Apni 28 30 2080w @@ «
NZ Immiagration Help Ssrvice - Bicol @
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NZIHS International Marketing Officer, Katrina Zapant Phili of

seminars will be conducted with the Director of 1 Atade and from May
7-17, 2014, ; ;

They will be in NAGA & LEGAZPLg 0amd 11 !

For inquiries and/or seat resefNato 054 ff A% xt 0932 869 4357

*No registration
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Interested to enroll in healthcare courses? We have just the right school for you!

The International Academy of New Zealand (IANZ) will be doing a promotional tour in the Phils,
in partnership with NZIHS,

IANZ Representatives are coming to NAGA and LEGAZPI CITY to discuss IANZ' edge over other
schools when it comes to offering the best healthcare courses in New Zealand this coming May.

More detatls of the seminar to be announced.

Ip Se

www. nzimmigrationhelpservice.com

offers a full
rammae with on-the-joh
ponent and related leaming

32Like Share
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Thank you to all the people who attended our Seminar Presentation!

We're on our final leg here in Cebu City. See you today at 3rd flr, Elegant Circle Inn Hotel. To
those who cant make it today you may visit us tom between 1pm to 4pm at our office located at
221 Raintree Mall, Gen Maxilom Ave, Cebu City.



For inquiries please contact 09328469447..

See you all in New Zealand! {4 phofos!




Z Imymigration Help Service
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iy 17

Are you in Cebu City?

This free opportunity to know about your chances to migrate, work or study in New Zealand is
happening at 2pm today at The Elegant Circle Inn, Capitol Site, Cebu City.

It's all free so text your full name(s) to 0905 410 9243 for seat reservations!
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11 people like this. ©@




Mailyn Sudiang Esparcia Ok thanks

tike ' Reply * May 17 at 3:28pm

Z Immigration Help Service

SEhe o iF Edded

Happening tonight at pm, Dynasty Court Hetel, Cagayan de Oro City.

We're still accepting seat reservations for free!

Text your full names to 0915-417-4070 / 0923-421-6343 and bring your comprehensive Resume' to get a
free initial evaluation of your qualifications.

JOIN DUR FREE PRESENTATION SEMINAR @ @ : ;
T LR AL, D

¥ T,
Vit A9, B0 AT B OIENA

@ are from the North Side of the Philippines particulary living in Baguio City. You will definitely
ehjoy the weather in New Zealand...

NZIHS is currently in Baguio City to conduct a Free Presentation Seminar about "Pathways to New
Zealand"

Come today and know your options...
Seminar will be held today at 6pm, Baguio Burnham Suites, Kisad Road Baguio City.

For inquiries please feel free to call 0942-395-1861

See you all tonight!

Anckland Central Weather - NZ Weather Forecast Auckland Central from
MetService.com

ST TV IV S0



Like  Share
o 5 people like this.

NZ Immigration Help Service
ey 10

Thank you to the people of Quezon Province partiicularly Lucena City for attending our
Presentation Seminar. Special thanks to Mr. Arnel Avila of Pag-usapan natin for the interview
opportunity.

To those who are asking about the defails of our events: aé
NZ Immigration Help Service Representative, Ms. Katrina Zapanta and The In I

Academy of New Zealand {IANZ) Representative, Mr. Exzur Peralta wim\e\%&iowi@ s 5

provinces:

Attend our Free Presentation Seminar @@g @@
NAGA CITY, BICOL: @ @
May 10, 2014 @ 6pm
Jutiana Hall, 4th Floor CBD Plaza
Naga City
For seat reservat] SK%%)SMZ 0937
LEGA :@ %
% v

R Ta P %
%\/e LGty

F@@s ations: 054-811-8472 / 0932-865-4357

GUIO CITY:
May 13, 2014 @ 6pm
Manuel Hall Function Room, Baguio Burnham Suites Hotel
6 Kisad Road, Baguio City

For seat reservations: 02-706-3423 / 0942-395-1861
CAGAYAN DE CQRO:

May 15, 2014 @ 6pm

2nd Floor, Dynasty Court Hotel, Cagayan de Oro City
For seat reservations: 0915-417-4070 / 0933-173-0545

CEBU:
May 17, 2014 © 2pm



Elegant Circle Inn
Capitol Site, Cebu City

For seat reservations: 032-254-9681 / 0905-410-9243
— atBicol Naga City.

Like - ' Share
e 5 people like this.

NZ Immiaration Help Service

B




Happening Now: Presentation for Pathways to New Zealand at Koonlin Restaurant, ML Tagarao

. Callus at

ill come

St., Lucena City (beside Queen Margarette Downtown.. You may st

09159036522 for

nquiries.




Like -  Share
¢ 14 people like this.
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NZ Immigration Help Service
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faFel i G

Our International Marketing Officer Ms. Katrina Zapanta is here in Manila until She will
be conducting the seminar with our branches in the Philippines together vy r sd@«
TANZ.

Meet and greet with her personally. @@ @ \;

©@@




Like - - Share
8 people like this.

L1 o

ration Help Service - Mindanae

LR T
LR T I

Zealand (IANZ) held last May 15, 2014 at the Dynasty Cou

Event Partnership with International Academy of New Zealand ¢ 1% photos)
Pathways to New Zealand Seminar in partnership with the Internati@
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Honcatly,

integrity:

Abi

% Yo tion Help Service - Mindanao

t's tomorrowl

Bring your comprehensive Resume' {o get a free initial evaluation on your options to go to New
Zealand.

Wanna bring friends? Text their full names to 0915-417-4070 / 0933-173-0545 for free
registration.



Event Partnership

with International

Academy of New
Zealand

Updaied lasi Friday

Pathways to New Zealand Seminar in partnership with the International Academy of New Zealand
{IANZ} held tast May 15, 2014 at the Dynasty Couri Hotel
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Martin Prowse
D T W T NI —

From: Brian Williams

Sent: Friday, 30 May 2014 2:13 p.m.
To: ‘murray heasley'

Subject: RE: TANZ

Hi Murray

Receipt acknowledged with thanks

Regards Brian

Brizn Williams 1 Complience Officer | Compliance Operations | intelligence. Rigt AT el s;@ M
Mew Zegland | D
v

I
fPro +G4 § G824 3188 Mob +64 27 260 G568 | Fax +04 & 014 4920 Epal %iams@mhi&\m\f
S N

. MINISTRY GF BUSINESS, @
INNOVATION & EMPLOYMENT
PR IEA WEHAKATUTUEIL

Subject: IANZ

Dear Br
Nga mihi kia ko @
Thank r{(j@eting this morning.

I w@ umpressed with your professionalism and the courtesy with which you conducted yourself in
relationship to the matters raised and although I am sure you conduct yourself in this fashion at all times, it
is heartening to know that traditional civility and constructive engagement is alive and well.

I mentioned an immigration agent who is a party to this activity. I am not assuming he and his wife are
aware of what is happening at IANZ but if not, he certainly needs to be. If he does, then he should explain
himself and why his accreditation should not be revoked. A Mr Rowel Mercado and Commonwealth Visa
are also involved in funneling unsuspecting students here as well. You will see this person and others on the
April 13th entry on the JANZ Facebook page

https://www. facebook.com/International AcademyNZ 2ief=photo

Clearly the Peraltas and the immigration agents benefit financially from this to the great harm of the client.

I enclose information on one of these agents and a promotional advertisement about Mr Peralta's marketing
trip to his native land, two days after the "graduation". from May 5th but with seminars beginning on the
7th. You will see the MO at work.



The many pictures of the bogus graduation ceremony on this Facebook page and the party afterwards, have
had a massive multiplier effect on the Facebook pages of the "graduates”, adding far more fuel to this
unfortunate fire.

Please feel free to ask fro my any other material you might find relevant and I shall be happy to assist you.
Kind regards,
Naku noa na,

Murray

ey Peer Headler @«@@%©«
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Martin Prowse

From: Brian Williams

Sent: Friday, 13 June 2014 7:44 am.
To: ‘murray heasley'

Subject: RE: TANZ

Dear Murray

Thank you for the betlow information, received with thanks

Regards Brian

From: murray heasley [mailto:murray.heasley@amail.com] @ «
Sent: Thursday, 12 June 2014 11:40 p.m. @
To: brian.wiliams@dol.govt.nz

Subject: Re: IANZ @
Dear Brian, @ x

bee 0 1ose "graduated” on May 3.

I enclose pictures posted showing the "diplomas(that hhve ifow
more than a month after the "graduation" infune.

riove him from the scene on the pretext he
: hat May 3 made the allocation of grades now
impossible as their "dipidim {e ~Exzur Peralta has paid for another marker to grade the
b ' SO

to assign

papers, such grad
Furtlleri% g gpass i%z nd“how 1s it possible everyone achieved 70% or above unless directed
U (3

des. %
-cently completed his grades and Miss Jill Mantos could not have passed his
s i Palmerston North doing her CAP when his paper was taught. It is astonishing.

Mr Reginald
paper a1

Plet the Facebook page of Mr Ryan Guiterrez to see the "diploma" being proudly displayed, a full
monthafter the graduation.

https://www._facebook.com/christopherrvan.cutierrez Href=ts

There are 97 likes for this including most of the others who have been given "diplomas" and who
participated in the fraud of May 3.

Multiple this by the other 20 students and you can see the damage occurring here.

You will see Mr Exzur Peralta and his wife, Zarah Peralta flanking these students.They are the orchestrators
of all of this.

All of this, and much else besides, is likely to feature soon on a television investigative journalism
programme. The last time I saw you was the first time I had heard from them but since then it has gone
much further. I am letting you know this as a matter of courtesy and in the interests of transparency and
openness of the process.



The latest further outrage of diplomas now handed out is just further proof that IANZ has no intention of
stopping its practices.

You will soon have these students handing in copies of this "diploma" as evidence of their right to pursue a
work search visa and this will happen before the channel 3 programme airs.

I am not sure how NZQA is handling this but I trust they will act as the mandated authority might be
expected to act, representing the New Zealand public interest. In any event, it will be in the public arena
soon enough and I promised to keep you updated on this.

Regards,

Murray

On Fri, May 30, 2014 at 1:50 PM, murray heasley <murrav.heaslevfc?@.co wrote:

Dear Bryan, @SQ
Nga mihi kia koe @@ %@
Thank you for the meeting this morning. @ @

I was very impressed with your prof@;@ and tl

%%@%@&

with which you conducted yourself in

relationship to the matters raise thla Ju.eonduct yourself in this fashion at all times, it
is heartening to know that tfagit; wility @id 1ve engagement is alive and well.

1 mentioned an jnhig oent wi @ Y to this activity. I am not assuming he and his wife are
aware of w Rﬁ fig at KANZ bigyEhot, he certainly needs to be. If he does, then he should explain
himself §ngd df’fg%@wid not be revoked. A Mr Rowel Mercado and Commonwealth Visa
are also il £d in i specting students here as well. You will see this person and others on the

April 13th entry, ¥ Facebook page

%t
https:/ﬁx@ \;bo k.com/International AcademyNZ 2fref=photo

O

Clearly the Peraltas and the immigration agents benefit financially from this to the great harm of the client.

I enclose information on one of these agents and a promotional advertisement about Mr Peralta's marketing
trip to his native land, two days after the "graduation”. from May 5th but with seminars beginning on the
7th. You will see the MO at work.

The many pictures of the bogus graduation ceremony on this Facebook page and the party afterwards, have
had a massive multiplier effect on the Facebook pages of the "graduates”, adding far more fuel to this
unfortunate fire.

Please feel fiee to ask fro my any other material you might find relevant and I shall be happy to assist you.

Kind regards,

Naku noa na,






